
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

555 

323 

319 

357 

311 

398 

316 

338 

356 

392 

365 

348 

396 

399 

565 

333 

503 

519 

318 

332 

590 

Name 

NATTAPHON  TANGRATCHATAKUL 

SHANE  ANG 

SANPORN JAO-JAVANIL 

PEEMPOL  TANGTONGWECHAKIT 

SIRAMEDT  THUNGSUTEERANONKUL 

THANANON  INTHONGSUK 

KIATTIPHAN  PHAICHAROEN 

ASCHARICHA  KAEWTASAM 

RIDHWAN KIF 

ASLAN  ABDUEV 

AUTTHANEE  TANGTONGWECHAKIT 

MAYWADEE  NETRAYON 

RANGSAN  ROMYANON 

MEKKARADKEETA  KALANTANANDA 

RONI RISMAN 

PANTANONG  NIYOMHET 

HATHAI  CHAIVAN 

SITARVEE  LIMNANTHARAK 

NAPAT  WORAWIWAT 

TIRUTH   SUWANAMAS 

NARUENONPATH  RATHCHALESINTHON 

Team 

REVSPEC RACING TEAM 

SUPERSONIC BY RONGPO POWER UNIT 

STAR PERFORMANCE 

น้ ำตาลบุ รีร ัมย์ 

V ATTA N A  M O T O R SP O RT  - P TT  LUB R IC A NT S -333C J -NE X Z T ER -LE NS O  

EXOL TOYOTA PATTAYA 1998 

NEXZTER & MOBIL 1  BY GJ MOTORSPORT 

WAXONE  RACING  PROJECT 

MUGEN THAILAND  SINGHA RPM  BY INSANE MOTORSPORT 

ERAWADEE BY THE HUB CHAICHAI RACING 

น้ ำตาลบุ รีร ัมย์ 

NEXZTER RACING TEAM BY GARAGE 48 

SEACRET KOH KOOD 

KAIZO-R HURRICANE MX NEXZTER BY RUK SERVICE 

MUGEN THAILAND SINGHA RPM BY INSANE MOTORSPORT 

SINGHA ELF  MASTER  MEAT 

SINGHA ELF  MASTER  MEAT  NEXZTER 

NEXZTER SINGHA SITTIPOL RACING TEAM 

SINGHA ELF  MASTER  MEAT NEXZTER 

GS RACING TEAM 

INFINITY DIPPING PAE RONGPO RACING TEAM 

Class 

D5 JNR 

D3 JNR T 

D3 T 

D3 JNR T 

D3 T 

D3 JNR T 

D3 T 

D3 JNR T 

D3 JNR T 

D3 JNR T 

D3 JNR T 

D3 JNR T 

D3 JNR N 

D3 T 

D5 JNR 

D3 N 

D5 

D5 

D3 JNR N 

D3 JNR T 

D5 JNR 

Laps 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

5 

5 

Best Tm 

43.408 

1:54.950 

1:55.600 

1:55.656 

1:55.658 

1:56.000 

1:58.636 

1:58.655 

1:59.523 

1:59.975 

2:00.195 

2:02.590 

2:03.520 

2:04.744 

2:05.188 

2:05.926 

2:06.682 

2:07.039 

2:08.968 

In Lap 

2 

5 

3 

3 

5 

5 

4 

5 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

5 

4 

4 

3 

5 

3 

0 

0 

Total Tm 

8:47.365 

10:10.976 

11:23.930 

12:20.163 

11:19.780 

10:05.405 

10:31.016 

10:08.951 

10:30.597 

11:32.580 

11:36.827 

11:08.495 

12:31.917 

10:45.139 

10:06.486 

9:27.055 

11:17.612 

11:25.503 

11:32.885 

Diff 

1:11.542 

1:12.192 

1:12.248 

1:12.250 

1:12.592 

1:15.228 

1:15.247 

1:16.115 

1:16.567 

1:16.787 

1:19.182 

1:20.112 

1:21.336 

1:21.780 

1:22.518 

1:23.274 

1:23.631 

1:25.560 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/27/2024 10:42:20 AM 

              Juti R.                       Tanesuan N. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              C.O.C. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

IDEMITSU SUPER TURBO THAILAND 2024 R.5-6 
SUPER TURBO D3 + SUPER TURBO D5 

QUALIFY SESSION R.5 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:05:00 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 

7/27/2024 10:05 


